Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 2
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/01/2018
TIME: 07:15 PM
Software version: 4.20-2
13010003
01/01/2018 07:07 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - 1D: 13010003

Peak

Ala
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Total Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.21 3540
0.29 2530
0.62 1128
0.68 1855
0.88 3396
154 7004
175 204798
3.23 1210
1183071

%
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Area
14667
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38867
55878
1015236
21518
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